
DATE	 	 	 EVENT	 	 	 	 LOCATION
Fri, January 7			   Ice Skating/Chipotle			   Downtown Cincinnati 

Fri-Sat, February 4-5		  Mid-Winter Youth Retreat		  Barberton, Ohio

Thur-Sat, February 25-26	 Young Adult Ski Retreat (18-35)	 Seven Springs Ski Resort

Wed-Sun, March 2-6		  auXano Youth Week			   TCC

Sat, April 2			   Paintball				    Niedermen’s Farm

Sat, May 7			   Skyline & Skate Night			  Skatetown USA

Sat, May 21			   Ohio Camp Clean-Up Day		  Millersport, Ohio

Thur, June 9			   Cedar Point Trip			   Sandusky, Ohio

Sat, June 17			   Grill Out & Movie Night		  Sizemore Home

Mon-Fri, June 27-July 1	 Jr High Camp (12-14)			  Millersport, Ohio

Mon-Fri, July 4-8		  Sr High Camp (15-18)			  Millersport, Ohio

Wed-Fri, August 3-5		  Youth Congress				   Columbus, Ohio

Sat, August 27			  Canoe Trip				    Morrow, Ohio

Sat, August 27			  Young Adult Summer Bash (18-24)	 Dark County Fair

Fri, September 16		  Corn Maze				    Niedermen’s Farm

Fri-Sun, Sept 30-Oct 2	 auXano Fall Retreat			   TBD

Mon, October 31		  Trunk or Treat				    TCC

Friday, November 4		  Guys/Girls All Nighters		  TCC	

Fri, December 2		  Creation Museum			   Lawrenceburg, Indiana

Wed, December 14		  auXano LIVE				    TCC 

Wed, December 21		  auXano Christmas Party		  TCC

Fri-Sat, Dec 30-31		  Chill-1829 (18-24)			   Columbus, Ohio
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